
 13246/2 4 20266 20263 1  20914 2  55513 1 

       

13245 13245 2 20262 20260 1  20911 2    

       20917 2    

    20261 1  20912 1 55514 55511 1 

        

 13235 4  13254 6  20909 2  20926 2 
 13234 1  13253 1  20908 2  20925 1 

    20265 2  20916 1    
    20264 1  20915 1    

 13232 1  13251 1  20906 1  20923 2 

       20910 1  20927 2 

13602 13228 2 13605 13248 4 20919 20903 1 20928 20920 4 

 13233 1  13252 1  20907 1  20924 1 

       20918 1    

 13231 1  13250 1  20905 2  20922 1 
 13230 1  13249 2  20904 2  20921 1 

13604 13246/1 4     20913 1  55512 2 

83,5 cm
109,5 cm

4,8 cm 5,2 cm

H0 Bahnsteig  

10/2022
Stand 05/sw

135837

Ho/SzT/Kf

43538

1

Dieser Bausatz besteht aus dem recyclefähigen 
Kunststoff Polystyrol. 

This kit consists of recyclable polystyrene.

Sprue No. Part No. Pieces
Spritzlingsnummer Teile-Nr. Stück
1. Inhalt  /  Contents
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2. Montage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
1. Inhalt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

2. Mounting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
1. Contents . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Bitte bauen Sie das Modell gemäß den einzelnen 
Montageschritten zusammen.

Please assemble the model according to the individual assembly 
steps.

Made in Europe

Montageanleitung  /  Mounting instructions

Keine Haftung für Druckfehler und Irrtümer.
Änderungen vorbehalten. 

Subject to change without prior notice. 
No liability for mistakes and printing errors.

EN

DE EN

13602 13228 2 20262 20260 1 20928 20920 4

 13232 1 20266 20263 1  20923 2

 13250 1  20911 2   

 13246/2 4  20907 1  55513 1

    20917 2   

 13233 1  20264 1  20924 1

13245 13245 2  20904 2   

13605 13248 4  20909 2   

 13230 1  20261 1  20921 1

 13252 1  20913 1   

    20905 2 55514 55511 1

   20919 20903 1  20927 2

 13253 1  20914 2   

13604 13246/1 4  20906 1  55512 2

 13251 1  20912 1   

 13235 4     20926 2

    20908 2   

 13254 6  20915 1   

    20918 1   

 13231 1     20922 1

 13249 2  20910 1   

 13234 1  20265 2  20925 1

    20916 1   

Spritzlingsnummer Teile-Nr. Stück
Sprue No. Part No. Pieces

Spritzlingsnummer Teile-Nr. Stück
Sprue No. Part No. Pieces

H0 Platform

Dekopapier / Decoration sheet: 135847 



Von  vorne e inkleben!
Fensteraufsätze
Bitte  zuerst
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2. Montage
    Mounting
   

2. Montage  /  Mounting
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Bitte  zuerst

3

2. Montage
2. Mounting
2. Montage

1

2
3

4

5

6



Von  vorne e inkleben!
Fensteraufsätze
Bitte  zuerst
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